GROWING TOGETHER

W 207 - Data Sheet

Description

W 207 is BKT's ATV tire for all-terrain sports. Thanks to M+S
technology and a special design, it provides the best
traction in any condition. This tire features an excellent
puncture resistance over challenging terrains.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agriculture: ATV




SIZE

AT22X11-8

AT22X11-9

AT25X12-9

AT25X13-9

AT22X11-10

AT22X7-10

AT22X8-10

AT23X10-10

AT23X7-10

AT23X8-10

AT 24X 11-10

AT25X11-10

AT 25X 12-10

AT23X8-11

AT 24X 10- 11

AT24X8-11

AT24X9-11

AT25X10-11

AT25X8-11

AT24X8-12

AT 25X 10- 12

AT 25X 11-12

AT 25X8-12

AT 26 X 10 - 12

AT 26 X 12-12

AT 26 X8-12

AT27X10-12

AT 27 X12-12

AT 28 X 10- 12

AT28X12-12
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Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

USACode

94001736

94001743

94001637

94001644

94027057

94027064

94001750

94001491

94027071

94001514

94001767

94001606

94001620

94001521

94001538

94001552

94001576

94001583

94001651

94001569

94001774

94001613

94001781

94027088

94027095

94043538

94027101

94027118

94027125

94027132

PR

RIM REC

9.0 AT

9.0 AT

9.5 AT

10.5 AT

9.0 AT

55AT

6.5 AT

8.0 AT

55AT

6.5 AT

9.0 AT

9.0 AT

9.5 AT

6.5 AT

8.0 AT

6.5 AT

7.0 AT

8.0 AT

6.5 AT

6.5 AT

8.0 AT

9.0 AT

6.5 AT

8.0 AT

9.5 AT

6.50 AT

8.0 AT

9.5 AT

8.0 AT

9.5 AT

RIM ALT

8.5AT

8.5AT
9.0AT; 10.0 AT

10.0 AT

8.5 AT

6.0 AT

6.0 AT
7.5AT;85AT

6.0 AT

6.0 AT

8.5AT

8.5AT
9.0 AT; 10.0 AT

6.0 AT
75AT;85AT

6.0 AT

75AT
75AT;85AT

6.0 AT

6.0 AT

6.5AT;7.5AT;85AT

8.5AT

6.0 AT
7.5AT;85AT

8.0AT;85AT;9.0 AT

6.00 AT
7.5AT;85AT
8.5AT;9.0AT
75AT;85AT

8.5AT;9.0AT

Sw

10.7

10.7

11.8

10.7

11.8

24

25.2

25.2

23

24.1

24.1

24

25.9

25.9

26

26.9

26.9

27.8

27.8

Type
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

TL

ECE

E4-75R-0004984-01

E4-75R-0004985-01

E11-75R-004629

E4-75R-0006333

E4-75R-0006331

E4-75R-0004981-01

E4-75R-0006335

E4-75R-0004987-01

E11-75R-004673

E11-75R-005007

E4-75R-0004991

E11-75R-004674

E4-75R-0004981-01

E4-75R-0006336

E4-75R-0006337

E11-75R-005008

E4-75R-0006338

E4-75R-0006339

E4-75R-0006340

E4-75R-0006341

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without

prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The
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