

# W 207 - Data Sheet



## **Description**

W 207 is BKT's ATV tire for all-terrain sports. Thanks to M+S technology and a special design, it provides the best traction in any condition. This tire features an excellent puncture resistance over challenging terrains.

#### UM

**US Standard** 

### Construction



## Machinery

Agriculture: ATV

SIZE	Version	USACode	PR	RIM REC	RIM ALT	SW	OD	Туре	ECE
AT 22 X 11 - 8	STANDARD	94001736	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	10.7	22.1	TL	E4-75R-0004984-01
AT 22 X 11 - 9	STANDARD	94001743	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	10.7	22.1	TL	E4-75R-0004985-01
AT 25 X 12 - 9	STANDARD	94001637	6	9.5 AT	9.0 AT ; 10.0 AT	11.8	24.9	TL	E11-75R-004629
AT 25 X 13 - 9	STANDARD	94001644	6	10.5 AT	10.0 AT	13	25	TL	
AT 22 X 11 - 10	STANDARD	94027057	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	10.7	22.1	TL	E4-75R-0006333
AT 22 X 7 - 10	STANDARD	94027064	6	5.5 AT	6.0 AT	7	22	TL	E4-75R-0006331
AT 22 X 8 - 10	STANDARD	94001750	6	6.5 AT	6.0 AT	8	22	TL	E4-75R-0004981-01
AT 23 X 10 - 10	STANDARD	94001491	6	8.0 AT	7.5 AT ; 8.5 AT	9.8	23.1	TL	
AT 23 X 7 - 10	STANDARD	94027071	6	5.5 AT	6.0 AT	7	23	TL	E4-75R-0006335
AT 23 X 8 - 10	STANDARD	94001514	6	6.5 AT	6.0 AT	8	23.2	TL	
AT 24 X 11 - 10	STANDARD	94001767	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	11	24	TL	E4-75R-0004987-01
AT 25 X 11 - 10	STANDARD	94001606	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	11.2	25.2	TL	E11-75R-004673
AT 25 X 12 - 10	STANDARD	94001620	6	9.5 AT	9.0 AT ; 10.0 AT	11.7	25.2	TL	
AT 23 X 8 - 11	STANDARD	94001521	6	6.5 AT	6.0 AT	8	23	TL	
AT 24 X 10 - 11	STANDARD	94001538	6	8.0 AT	7.5 AT ; 8.5 AT	9.8	24.1	TL	
AT 24 X 8 - 11	STANDARD	94001552	6	6.5 AT	6.0 AT	8	24.1	TL	
AT 24 X 9 - 11	STANDARD	94001576	6	7.0 AT	7.5 AT	8.9	24	TL	
AT 25 X 10 - 11	STANDARD	94001583	6	8.0 AT	7.5 AT ; 8.5 AT	9.8	25.1	TL	
AT 25 X 8 - 11	STANDARD	94001651	6	6.5 AT	6.0 AT	8	25.1	TL	
AT 24 X 8 - 12	STANDARD	94001569	6	6.5 AT	6.0 AT	7.8	24.2	TL	E11-75R-005007
AT 25 X 10 - 12	STANDARD	94001774	6	8.0 AT	6.5 AT ; 7.5 AT ; 8.5 AT	9.8	25.1	TL	E4-75R-0004991
AT 25 X 11 - 12	STANDARD	94001613	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	11.2	25.1	TL	E11-75R-004674
AT 25 X 8 - 12	STANDARD	94001781	6	6.5 AT	6.0 AT	7.8	25.1	TL	E4-75R-0004981-01
AT 26 X 10 - 12	STANDARD	94027088	6	8.0 AT	7.5 AT ; 8.5 AT	9.5	25.9	TL	E4-75R-0006336
AT 26 X 12 - 12	STANDARD	94027095	6	9.5 AT	8.0 AT; 8.5 AT; 9.0 AT	11.8	25.9	TL	E4-75R-0006337
AT 26 X 8 - 12	STANDARD	94043538	6	6.50 AT	6.00 AT	8	26	TL	E11-75R-005008
AT 27 X 10 - 12	STANDARD	94027101	6	8.0 AT	7.5 AT ; 8.5 AT	9.5	26.9	TL	E4-75R-0006338
AT 27 X 12 - 12	STANDARD	94027118	6	9.5 AT	8.5 AT ; 9.0 AT	11.8	26.9	TL	E4-75R-0006339
AT 28 X 10 - 12	STANDARD	94027125	6	8.0 AT	7.5 AT ; 8.5 AT	9.5	27.8	TL	E4-75R-0006340
AT 28 X 12 - 12	STANDARD	94027132	6	9.5 AT	8.5 AT ; 9.0 AT	11.8	27.8	TL	E4-75R-0006341

#### Printed on 4/25/2024 9:02 AM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..